
Route 3 
 

 

Gemeinde Zeit Standort 

   

Hohenahlsdorf 14.00 – 14.20 Bushaltestelle Dorfstr. 

Welsickendorf 14.30 – 14.50 Kirche 

Zellendorf 15.00 – 15.20 Zellendorf 10 

Langenlipsdorf 15.30 – 16.05 Kirche 

Bochow 16.15 – 16.40 Bushaltestelle 

Oehna 16.50 – 17.30 Dorfstraße 34 

Rohrbeck 17.40 – 18.00 Bushaltestelle 

   

   

   

   

Anfahrtstag: 

Termine: 

Mittwoch  

17.01.2024 

21.02.2024 

20.03.2024 

24.04.2024 

22.05.2024 

19.06.2024 

17.07.2024 

25.09.2024 

06.11.2024 

04.12.2024 

 

 


